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NOTIFICATION

As per Government of India notification the list of Gazetted Holidays for Calendar Year 2016. to be
observed in the Central University of Haryana is notified as under:-

Sr.No.| Gazetted Holida);s Date Day
ba | Republic Day January 26 | Tuesday
2. | Holi March 24 | Thursday
3. | Good Friday March 25 | Friday
4. | Ram Navami April 15 | Friday
5. | Mahavir Jyanti R April 20 | '_Wednesday
6. | Buddha Purnima May 21 | Saturday T
7. | I1du’l Fitr July 06 | Wednesday
8. | Independence Day August 15 | Monday
9. | Janmashtami o August 25 | Thursday ]
10. | 1d-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) | September 12 Monday_
11. | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthdzly_ October 02 _Sunday
12. | Dussehra October 11 | Tuesday
13. | Muharram October 12 | Wednesday
14. | Diwali (Deepavali) October 30 | Sunday =
15. | Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 14 | Monday
16. | Milad-un-Nabi or Id-EMilad (Birthday | December 13 | Tuesday
of Prophet Mohammad)
17. | Christmas Day December 25 | Sunday

In addition to above Gazetted Holidays, 2 Restricted Holidays have been selected for compulsory
holidays as under:- ’

Sr.No.| Restricted Holidays Date Day
1 Raksha Bandhan August 18 | Thursday
2, Govardhan Puja October 31 | Monday

Note: - No additional RH shall be availed
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Copy of above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

1. Finance Officer, Central University of Haryana, Mahendergarh.

2. All Deans/ Heads/ Teacher Incharge. Central University of Haryana, Mahendergarh.

3. P.A to Vice Chancellor (for kind information of Vice Chancellor), Central University of
Haryana. Mahendergarh.

4. P.A to Registrar (for information of Registrar). Central University of Haryana.
Mahendergarh.

5. Incharge. University Website, Central University of Haryana, Mahendergarh.
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